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MANIFESTAZIONE: 72 Trofeo Green Pistons

LOCALITA': Cassano Magnago - Va Data: 09.04.2006
GRUPPO 2

NUM. CONCORRENTE MOTO TEAM TEMPO DISTACCO

1) 218 AHOLA MIKA FL HONDA 450 2'26"49 0"0o0
2) 161 BELOTTI ANDREA ITA KTM 250 2'28"98 2"49
3) 327 BOTTURI ALEX ITA APRILIA 450 2'30"36 3"87
4) 163 PUZAR ALESSANDRO ITA HVA 450 2'31"40 4"91
5) 921 CATALANO ROBY ITA HUSQUARNA 250 GREEN PISTONS 2'34"27 778
6) 162 SALA GIO' ITA KTM 450 2'34"70 8"21
7) 232 MAGGI ANGELO ITA HONDA 450 ABBIATE GUAZZON 2'35"64 9"15
8) 212 SAVOLDELLI LUCA ITA HONDA 450 BG OROBIE 2'41"22 14"73
9) 221 BOTTAZZI MARCO ITA HONDA 450 2'41"75 15"26
10) 211 BENZONI FABIO ITA APRILIA 450 BG OROBIE 2'41"76 15"27
11) 237 CROCI GIANANGELO ITA YAMAHA 250 2'44"93 18"44
12) 230 MASCIOCCHI ETTORE ITA HUSKY 450 ABBIATE GUAZZON 2'46"02 19"53
13) 265 CAPRONI FEDERICO ITA HONDA 450 SOMMA LOMBARDO 2'49"30 22"81
14) 300 FRACCARI IVAN ITA HUSQUARNA 250 VISAB 2'50"17 23"68
15) 408 BIANCHI DANIELE ITA KTM 300 M.C. DESIO 2'50"25 23"76
16) 317 VIGOLO ROBERTO ITA KTM 400 SCUDERIA DOLOMI 2'50"25 23"76
17) 350 DI LUCA,ADRIANO ITA KTM 250 2'51"45 24" 96
18) 176 LOBBA EMANUELE ITA HONDA 250 ABBIATE GUAZZON 2'53"49 27"00
19) 264 BONAFEDE ALBERTO ITA HONDA 450 SOMMA LOMBARDO 2'53"76 27"27
20) 251 RE ALEX ITA KTM 300 OGGIONO 2'54"81 28"32



402 DE PONTI, RUGGERO ITA KTM 200 MISINTO 2'55"18 28"69

189 BAGAGLIO MAURO ITA KTM 250 MC MERCALLO 2'55"55 29"06
377 CORNAGO SERGIO ITA KTM 300 GILERA ARCORE 2'55"85 29" 36
213 PERI GIANPAOLO ITA KTM 450 MC INTIMIANO 2'56"06 29"57
169 ROVENTI ENRICO ITA HUSQUARNA 250 MISINTO 2'56"07 29"58
284 BOIDI LUCA ITA BETA 450 2'56"15 29" 66
244 BELOTTI GIANFRANCO ITA HONDA 250 2'56"56 30"07
289 GRIGATO DANIELE ITA HONDA 450 M.C. AZEGLIO 2'57"03 30"54
362 GUIDETTO GUIDO ITA KTIM 300 CAVAMOTOR 2'57"33 30"84
406 VALBUSA ROMEO ITA HONDA 250 VERONA SPORT 2'57"53 31"04
187 PERI DARIO ITA KTIM 250 MC INTIMIANO 2'57"57 31"08
231 CARRARO PAOLO ITA KTIM 450 ABBIATE GUAZZON 2'57"67 31"18
191 MESSAGGI ALESSANDRO ITA HONDA 250 2'57"84 31"35
331 BRUNO VINCENZO ITA KTIM 250 MISINTO 2'58"37 31"88
382 TONETTI CHECCO ITA HONDA 450 ABBIATE GUAZZON 2'58"38 31"89
407 BRESCIANI EZIO ITA GAS-GAS 300 2'58"74 32"25
298 VERGANI ROBERTO ITA YAMAHA 250 2'59"57 33"08
376 MANDELLI CLAUDIO ITA KTIM 250 GILERA ARCORE 2'59"87 33"38
178 FABBIAN ANTONELLO ITA KTM 250 ABBIATE GUAZZON 2'59"98 33"49
359 GARRONE MASSIMO ITA YAMAHA 450 M.C. AZEGLIO 3'00"01 33"52
201 BOCCENTI PIETRO ITA KTM 400 TEAM COPELLI 3'00"68 34"19
309 TESCARO SANTINO AU KTM 450 3'01"34 34"85
186 PATTARINI GIANGUIDO ITA KTIM 250 TEAM COPELLI 3'01"48 34"99
241 LOCATELLI CRISTIAN ITA HONDA 250 RS 77 3'01"92 35"43
313 MATTEAZZI PIERGIORGIO ITA KTM 250 SCUDERIA DOLOMI 3'02"23 35"74
295 DALL'OSTO LUCA ITA KTIM 200 VISAB 3'02"37 35"88
287 BEROLA BRUNO ITA YAMAHA 400 M.C. AZEGLIO 3'02"91 36"42
308 NIGRO ANTONIO ITA KTM 450 VISAB 3'03"04 36"55
177 MASCIOCCHI DARIO ITA KTIM 250 ABBIATE GUAZZON 3'03"22 36"73
239 VARALLI MATTEO ITA HONDA 250 GALLIATE 3'03"25 36"76
2717 ROGORA MARIO ITA HUSABERG 450 LESA 3'03"59 37"10
262 D'ANGELO LUCA ITA KTIM 450 CAIRO MONTENOTT 3'03"83 37"34
179 CRIPPA PAOLO ITA HONDA 250 BRONCINO 3'04"11 37"62
242 ICARDI MAURIZIO ITA GAS GAS 250 3'04"79 38"30
210 FIGNANI MASSIMILIANO ITA HONDA 450 3'05"16 38"67
319 CASINI CLAUDIO ITA HONDA 450 MELEGNANO 3'05"19 38"70
190 BACCHETTA ALESSANDRO ITA HONDA 250 3'05"35 38"86
398 BERRINI GIULIANO ITA HONDA 450 GILERA ARCORE 3'05"37 38"88
268 PINARELLO ROGER ITA KTM 450 CAVAMOTOR 3'05"44 38"95
314 ZARANTONELLO RENATO ITA KTIM 300 SCUDERIA DOLOMI 3'05"49 39"00
222 MILANI GIORGIO ITA HUSABERG 450 3'05"53 39"04

381 LIMIDO ALESSANDRO ITA HUSQUARNA 410 3'06"13 39"64



184
393
198
278
281
369
373
258
321
167
194
384
225
304
223
173
299
310
315
172
292
332
263
337
254
323
170
294
165
354
358
249
333
269
328
279
339
320
293
219
280
351

CABELLA ALESSANDRO
TROTTI ALBERTO
FILISETTI MICHELE
AZZOLIN ORESTE
VIERO MASSIMO
BONI NICOLA
FUMAGALLI ALESSANDRO
BISI CLAUDIO
BUCCA FABIO

DE CORATO,DANIELE
MERLO GIANCARLO
CONCONI MARCO
COLOMBO CHRISTIAN
CROSTA MAURIZIO
CALETTI ENRICO
PERI ALESSANDRO
MORETTO SIMONE
PERIN GIAMPAOLO
ZANOTTO DOMENICO
ZORZETTO ROBERTO
FOGLIA DANIELE
BELLUCCO GIROLAMO
FERRARO MAURO
MINELLT ALBERTO
FORLANI MARIO
LANCINI FABRIZIO
PIERINI MAURO
ONGARO GIANMARIA
ZILIOLI ENRICO
LAZZARETTI LUCA
ANZOLA VALERIO,G.
SALVI ROBERTO
TESINI UMBERTO
DONI ANDREA
BALLERIO ANTONIO
SANVITO UMBERTO
BORETTINI ROBERTO
CASSTANO ALESSANDRO
LUISETTI MICHELE
CALETTI FILIPPO
SPEROTTO DOMENICO
FASCIANO PASQUALE

KTM 250
KTM 450
KTM 250
KTM 250
KTM 450
KTM 450
KTM 250
HONDA 440
KTM 450
HONDA 250
KTM 300
KTM 450
KTM 450
KTM 400
KTM 450
KTM 250
HONDA 250
HONDA 450
KTM 400
KTM 200
HUSQUARNA 250
HUSQUARNA 350
HONDA 450
KTM 450
YAMAHA 400
KTM 450
KTM 450
YAMAHA 400
KTM 250
HSQ 400
KTM 450
GAS GAS 300
KTM 400
KTM 450
KTM 450
HUSABERG 450
KTM 450
KTM 450
YAMAHA 426
KTM 450
KTM 400
KTM 250

M. AGUSTA
SEBINO

LESA

IL GRIFO

MAIALI DEL PO
GILERA ARCORE
OGGIONO

G.M. ANTIRUGGIN
MISINTO

M. AGUSTA
VISAB

MC INTIMIANO
MISINTO

SCUDERIA DOLOMI

GRANOZZO M.
MISINTO

M.C. CAPRIOLO
ABBIATE GUAZZON

ABBIATE GUAZZON
GRANOZZO M.
M.C. CAPRIOLO
MELEGNANO

M.C. AZEGLIO

MISINTO

M.C. PONTEDERA
ABBIATE GUAZZON
LESA

ABBIATE GUAZZON
MELEGNANO

OFF ROAD SPEC.
BELLINZAGO

IL GRIFO
MELEGNANO

3'06"17
3'06"47
3'06"63
3'06"64
3'07"04
3'07"11
3'07"26
3'07"57
3'07"92
3'08"10
3'08"21
3'08"23
3'08"74
3'08"87
3'09"04
3'09"15
3'09"32
3'09"83
3'09"93
3'10"29
3'10"32
3'10"36
3'10"46
3'10"90
3'11"14
3'11"76
3'12"04
3'12"10
3'12"13
3'12"24
3'12"26
3'12"35
3'12"56
3'12"63
3'12"75
3'12"89
3'12"95
3'13"08
3'13"18
3'13"44
3'13"84
3'14"02

39"68
39"98
40"14
40"15
40"55
40"62
40"77
41"08
41"43
41"61
41"72
41"74
42"25
42"38
42"55
42"66
42"83
43"34
43"44
43"80
43"83
43"87
43"97
44m"41
44"65
45"27
45"55
45"61
45"64
45"75
45" 77
45"86
46"07
46"14
46"26
46"40
46"46
46"59
46"69
46"95
47"35
47"53



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

342
303
343
248
283
164
396
405
365
385
214
380
236
181
245
340
325
271
235
926
243
348
209
168
345
391
349
923
291
259
267
364
188
322
226
394
240
326
206
387
386
388

PARIS CESARE
MISSONI OTTAVIO
RADICE MARCO

DE MARCHI, ALDO
OLMO RENZO
MARTINELLI MARCO
BRIVIO EUGENIO
BAGLIONI RICCARDO
LORENZETTI GIULIO
BELLATI DAMIANO
VITALINI FABIO
MAGNI LUCA

FASSI FEDERICO
MOCCHETTI ERMINIO
SANA LUCIANO
COLOMBO STEFANO
CONTE ROBERTO
BLANDINO VINCENZO
SOPRANA PAOLO
ROVEDA PAOLO
CANTU IVAN

PRATO ANDREA
FRANCONE GIORGIO
GRANCINI SERGIO
CARUGATI ALBERTO
BAGNASCHI DINO
FABRIS FABRIZIO
FAROLFI GIANLUCA
CESTONARO LUCA
SAMBIN CARLO
AGRINI ALESSANDRO
BARBAN MANUEL
NICOLI LUCA
TORTIROLI CARLO
POMA ROBERTO
CONTINI ALBERTO
MONTANI FABIO
RIZZ0 MASSIMO

DI RITA,MARIO
DEMA ALBERTO
MALVEZZI ALESSANDRO
MOMETTI ROBERTO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

HONDA 450
KTM 400
KTM 450
KTM 300
KTM 400
KAWASAKI 450
™™ 250

KTM 250
KTM 450
KTM 250
KTM 450
KTM 400
HONDA 250
KTM 250
YAMAHA 250
KTM 450
KTM 450
HONDA 400
KTM 250
KTM 450
KTM 250
HONDA 250
KTM 400

™ 250

KTM 450
KTM 300
KTM 250
YAMAHA 400
YAMAHA 450
KTM 450
HUSQUARNA 450
YAMAHA 400
KTM 250
KTM 450
KTM 450
HUSQUARNA 450
KTM 250
VOR 450
KTM 400
KTM 450
KTM 450
KTM 400

M.C. CAPRIOLO

MISINTO

ABBIATE GUAZZON
GILERA ARCORE
M.C. CAPRIOLO

MISINTO
MERCALLO
GILERA ARCORE

M. AGUSTA
RS 77
ABBIATE GUAZZON

ABBIATE GUAZZON
GREEN PISTONS

100 TORRI

MISINTO
MISINTO
LESA

GREEN PISTONS
LESA
CAIRO MONTENOTT

SOMMA LOMBARDO
BREMBANA

G.M. ANTIRUGGIN
SANTHIA'

EXTREME-RIDERS

3'14"11
3'14"22
3'14"48
3'14"54
3'14"66
3'14"66
3'14"90
3'14"91
3'15"05
3'15"10
3'15"43
3'15"45
3'15"50
3'15"62
3'15"86
3'16"10
3'16"14
3'16"29
3'16"34
3'16"42
3'16"59
3'16"60
3'16"67
3'16"85
3'16"90
3'17"23
3'17"31
3'17"34
3'17"38
3'17"44
3'17"62
3'17"70
3'18"40
3'19"39
3'19"39
3'19"76
3'19"79
3'20"04
3'20"09
3'20"21
3'20"41
3'20"63

47" 62
47"73
47"99
48"05
48"17
48"17
48"41
48"42
48"56
48"61
48"94
48"96
49"01
49"13
49" 37
49"61
49"65
49"80
49"85
49"93
50"10
50"11
50"18
50"36
50"41
50"74
50"82
50"85
50"89
50"95
51"13
51"21
51"91
52"90
52"90
53"27
53"30
53"55
53"60
53"72
53"92
54"14



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155)
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

220
195
392
390
334
368
374
217
931
183
347
401
335
273
192
352
197
257
270
196
346
316
344
301
227
383
233
250
306
389
357
203
290
285
375
224
307
229
260
329
338
246

LOPIANO MICHELE
ATMASSO GIOVANNI
MARI LUIGI
BAGNASCHI ORIO
FILIPPINI GIANCARLO
MALCISI DIEGO

DEL PRETE, DAVIDE
COPELLI PIETRO
MIOTTO NICOLA
MODENESI ROBERTO
CAPPELLO MAURIZIO
QUADRELLI SIMONE
MANDRICARDO FRANCESCO
MANCUSO PAOLO
VISCHI GIANMARIA
BRUNELLO FRANCESCO
DURICI CRISTIAN
REVRENNA CLAUDIO
MOGLIA ALESSANDRO
PASINI IVANO
BALZANELLI DAVIDE
ZORDAN ORFEO
MICHELETTO PAOLO
SIDELLA RENATO
SEGALA GUIDO

BERTI DANIELE
MACCARINI IVAN
GHIONE MARCO
FRANCISCO CHRISTIANuU
CERVINI DORIANO
SERAZIO DANILO
BRAGE' SERGIO
BUSCHINI MASSIMO
BIAVA ATTILIO
BARAGGIA DARIO
PRANDELLI PIETRO
MINETTI ROBERTO
FERRARI ALESSANDRO
CORUZZI STEFANO
MUSCIATELLI MAURO
FERRARI ANDREA
PENNA ANTONIO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CH

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

KTM 450

KTM 300
HUSKY 450
HONDA 450
YAMAHA 400
HUSQUARNA 450
HONDA 250
KTM 450
HUSKY 250
KTM 250

KTM 300

KTM 200

KTM 400
YAMAHA 450
YAMAHA 250
KTM 400

KTM 250

KTM 400
HONDA 400
GAS GAS 300
KTM 450

KTM 400

KTM 450
HUSQUARNA 350
KTM 450

KTM 450

KTM 400

KTM 300

KTM ECX 450
KTM 400
YAMAHA 450
YAMAHA 400
HUSQUARNA 250
HONDA 450
KTM 250

KTM 450
YAMAHA 450
KTM 450

KTM 450

VOR 400

KTM 450

KTM 250

GILERA ARCORE

MISINTO
MAIALI DEL PO
GILERA ARCORE
TEAM COPELLI

M. AGUSTA
100 TORRI

MISINTO
MISINTO

SCUDERIA DOLOMI
M. C. CAPRIOLO

MAIALI DEL PO
SCUDERIA DOLOMI
MISINTO

GILERA ARCORE

ABBIATE GUAZZON

M.C. COMO 1903

M. AGUSTA

GRANOZZO

GILERA ARCORE

BERNANEGGIO

3'20"86
3'20"90
3'20"95
3'21"53
3'21"71
3'21"76
3'21"88
3'23"11
3'23"16
3'23"33
3'23"85
3'24"18
3'24"20
3'24"25
3'24"43
3'24"56
3'24"84
3'24"89
3'25"21
3'25"32
3'25"58
3'25"93
3'26"03
3'26"35
3'26"45
3'27"58
3'28"81
3'29"13
3'29"76
3'29"77
3'30"08
3'30"84
3'30"91
3'31"43
3'31"53
3'32"07
3'32"68
3'32"70
3'32"97
3'32"99
3'33"76
3'33"86

54"37
54"41
54"46
55"04
55"22
55"27
55"39
56"62

56"84
57"36
57"69
57"71
57"76
57"94
58"07
58"35
58"40
58"72
58"83
59"09
59"44
59"54
59"86
59"96
1'01"09
1'02"32
1'02"64
1'03"27
1'o3"28
1'03"59
1'04"35
1'04"42
1'04"94
1'05"04
1'05"58
1'06"19
1'06"21
1'06"48
1'06"50
1'07"27
1'07"37



189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

216
208
175
324
356
366
182
255
199
272
275
360
305
399
371
286
193
922
166
185
282
370
336
252
215
378
353
361
363
296
228
311
924
207
379

ZACCHETTI MAURIZIO
TONIOLO LORENZO
PRENNA OSCAR
BIRRA FRANCO

PAVAN LUCA

GAVAZZI ALBERTO
CONSOLARO GABRIELE
GHISLANZONI MAURIZIO
MARCHESI GIANCARLO
BIONDA RAFFAELE
ALBRIGHI ALESSANDRO
CATTANEO CARLO
FRANCISCO PATRIC
GIORGIO VALENTINO
FREDDI STEFANO
LOGGIA MARCO
GORINI MARCO
MAGNANI MARCO
MOROSI MARCO
PIGNATIELLO PIERO
CAPPELLETTI MASSIMO
SANGUANINI MAURO
FERRARI PIETRO
ADAMO LUCA,MARIA
BRINI PIETRO
FUMAGALLI CLAUDIO
ANTONELLI LUANA
INNOCENTI MARCO
ALBANESE ROBERTO
SILVA GIANLUCA
BARATELLA MARCO
BORSA ALESSIO
PISONI EDOARDO
SALVATI MARCO
ZILLI RUDI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CH

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CH

ITA
ITA
ITA

YAMAHA 450
HONDA 400
KTM 250

KTM 450

™ 250

KTM 250

KTM 250

KTM 400

KTM 300

KTM 250

KTM 300
HUSQUARNA 450
YAMAHA 426
SUZUKI 400
HUSQUARNA 450
YAMAHA 400
HONDA 250
KTM 250

KTM 450
HONDA 450
HUSQUARNA 250
YAMAHA 450
KTM 400
SUZUKI 400
KTM 450

GAS GAS 300
KTM 400
YAMAHA 450
KTM 450
HONDA 250
KTM 450
V.O0.R. 450
YAMAHA 400
SUZUKI 400
VOR 400

M. CASTELLETTO
MERCALLO

ABBIATE GUAZZON
SCUDERIA DOLOMI

M. AGUSTA
BREMBANA
BREMBANA

M.C. BELLINZAGO
M.C. COMO 1903

MAIALI DEL PO
M.C. AZEGLIO

GREEN PISTONS

MISINTO
MAIALI DEL PO

MERCALLO
GILERA ARCORE
OLD FARM RACING

SAHARA TEAM S.

SAHARA TEAM S.
GREEN PISTONS

3'34"40
3'34"73
3'34"98
3'35"15
3'37"24
3'37"62
3'38"31
3'38"66
3'39"73
3'40"86
3'41"69
3'41"72
3'42"35
3'42"93
3'43"60
3'45"26
3'46"36
3'48"93
3'50"60
3'50"92
3'51"53
3'51"9%6
3'56"12
3'56"21
3'57"08
3'59"23
4'02"69
4'06"80
4'09"09
4'11"41
4'43"43
5'06"88
5'07"21
5'23"03
5'58"50

1'07"91
1'08"24
1'08"49
1'08"66
1'10"75
1'11"13
1'11"82
1'12"17
1'13"24
1'14"37
1'15"20
1'15"23
1'15"86
1'16"44
1'17"11
1'18"77
1'19"87
1'22"44
1'24"11
1'24"43
1'25"04
1'25"47
1'29"63
1'29"72
1'30"59
1'32"74
1'36"20
1'40"31
1'42"60
1'44"92
2'16"94
2'40"39
2'40"72
2'56"54
3'32"01



